
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

Not classified (75% = 5 Laps) 
DNF 

No. 
743 
737 
735 
748 
744 
514 
558 
565 

733 

Name 
Jukka Ello 
Marko Lundan 
Kari Maunula 
Petri Armivesi 
Petri Kyntäjä 
Magnus Nordström 
Ele Hyrske 
Max Svensson 

Teemu Kyntäjä 

Class 
Locost 
Locost 
Locost 
Locost 
Locost 
Subaru Sport 
Subaru Sport 
Subaru Sport 

Locost 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Diff 

1.141 
3.715 

14.144 
14.171 
20.663 

2:04.283 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Gap 

1.141 
2.574 

10.429 
0.027 
6.492 

1:43.620 
1 Lap 

Total Tm 
11:03.088 
11:04.229 
11:06.803 
11:17.232 
11:17.259 
11:23.751 
13:07.371 

9:54.209 

2.777 

Best Tm 
1:49.686 
1:49.557 
1:50.038 
1:51.484 
1:51.623 
1:52.572 
2:08.068 
1:54.459 

In Lap 
6 
5 
2 
3 
2 
2 
1 
3 

0 

Nat/State 

FIN 

FIN 

Finland 

Finland 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1.141 

Avg. Speed 

130,755 

Best Lap Tm 

1:49.557 

Best Speed 

131,898 

Best Lap by 

737 - Marko Lundan 
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Historic Race Botniaring 2025 
Subaru Sport, SS1300 ja Locost 

Race 2 

Race (6 Laps) started at 13:01:59 

Botniaring long 4,014 km 

18/05/2025 13:05 


